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'Tranquilizer', 2014

© Allan Forsyth. Courtesy the artist. Presented by: Gallery Elena Shchukina
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Time Out says

Posted: Mon Jan 27 2014

Flora and fauna comes alive in this spellbinding exhibition. The Scottish
artist revels in photographic techniques that create awe-inspiring images of
birds in flights, buds opening in bloom and butterfles resting on blossom.
His lenticular prints create incredible depth with mesmerising effects and
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Venue details

Name: Gallery Elena Shchukina

Address: 10 Lees Place,
London
W1K 6LL

Venue phone: 020 7499 6019

Venue website: www.galleryelenashchukina.com

Opening hours: Mon-Fri 9.30-5.30pm

Transport: Tube: Marble Arch

Categories: Art. Photography

2014
Date Time

Tue Mar 11 09:30  

Wed Mar 12 09:30  

Thu Mar 13 09:30  

Fri Mar 14 09:30  

Mon Mar 17 09:30  

Tue Mar 18 09:30  

Wed Mar 19 09:30  

Thu Mar 20 09:30  

Fri Mar 21 09:30  

Mon Mar 24 09:30  

Tue Mar 25 09:30  

Wed Mar 26 09:30  

Allan Forsyth: Vivid Light

Price information

his photogram’s add a splash of Technicolor to the normally
monochromatic results.
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